
 2020-21 

 BUFFALO-HANOVER-MONTROSE 

 ISD 877 BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

BOARD WORKSHOPS    BOARD MEETINGS  

4:30 P.M.       7:00 P.M. 

   
        Monday, July 27   4:30 p.m. 
        Board Room 
 
Monday, August 10      Monday, August 24 
Board Room       Board Room 
 
Monday, September 14      Monday, September 28 
* Hanover Elementary     Board Room 
 
Monday, October 12       Monday, October 26 
* Buffalo Community Middle School    *Discovery Elementary 
 
Monday, November 9      Monday, November 23 
* Tatanka Elementary      Board Room 
 
        Monday, December 14 
        Board Room 
 
Monday, January 11      Monday, January 25 
Special Meeting – Organization of Board /Workshop Board Room 
* Northwinds Elementary 
 
Monday, February 8      Monday, February 22 
* Buffalo High School     Board room 
 
Monday, March 8      Monday, March 22 
* Parkside Elementary     Board Room 
 
Monday, April 12      Monday, April 26 
* Phoenix Learning Center     Board Room 
 
Monday, May 10                     Monday, May 24 
* Montrose Elementary     Board Room 
 
 
Monday, June 14       Monday, June 28 
Board Room       Board Room 
 
 
 
The Board Room is located at Discovery Center, 214 1ST Avenue NE, Buffalo, MN 

 
* Building Presentations 


